
O0Y COLLE 

LAVAR 

S.No 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade & NBA (Under Tier - ) 
An IS0 21001:2018,14001:2015,50001:2018 Certified Institution 
Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada 

L.B. REDDY NAGAR, MYLAVARAM, NTR DIST,, A.P-521 230. 
http://brce.ac.in/it/index.php,_hodit@lbrce.ac.in, Phone: 08659-222933, Fax: 08659-222931 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

COMPANY-WISE PLACEMENT DATA A.Y: 2024-25 

COGNIZANT-GenC 

DIVAMI DESIGN LABS 

PENNANT TECHNOLOGIES 

TCS NINJA 
SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

Company Name 

INFOSYS (Systems Engineer-3, Digital 
Specialist Engineer-1) 

CADSYS 

MIRACLE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 

GLOBAL LOGIC 

MALTECH SOLUTIONS 
GENZ EDUCATE WING 

FACE PREP (Assoc. Trainer-5, Technical 
Mentor-2) 

SPRINTPARK 

VIRTUSA 

NXTWAVE 

MINIORANGE 

CODEIOX 

HCL TECH 

TOTAL NO OF OFFERS 

NO, OF COMPANIES 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

HIGHEST PACKAGE 

LOWESTEST PACKAGE: 

AVERAGE PACKAGE 

Number of 

Selections 
7 

1 

1 

1 

7 

4 

7 

1 

14 

4 

51 

7 

1 

12 

1 

1 

1 

1 

122** 

18 

6.25 LPA 

2.2 LPA 

3.1 LPA 

Package 

4.0 LPA 

5.0 LPA 

6.0 LPA 

(17L-20L THREE YEARS 

COMBO) 
3.45 LPA 

2.2 LPA 

3.75 LPA (3), 6.25 LPA (1) 

3.75 LPA 

3.25 LPA 

2.24 LPA 

4.0 LPA 

3.0 LPA 

3.0 LPA (5), 4.0 LPA (2) 

4.0 LPA 

2.6 LPA 

3.0 LPA 

5.5 LPA 

3.0 LPA 

3.25 LPA 

Head of the Department 
Head of the Department 

Department of Information Technology 
Lakiroddy Bali Reddy College of Engg. 
I.. iS21230, NTR Dt. A.P, India,. 
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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

COMPANY-WISE LIST OF STUDENTS PLACED -A.Y: 2024-25 

Roll Number 

10 21761A1231 

11 21761A1222 

21761A1206 BAKI PRUDHVI RAJ 
21761A1215 

21761A1263 

21761A12A2 

21761A1267 

21761A1224 

21761A1263 

21761A1272 AREPALLI PAVAN KUMAR 

21761A1236 

21761A1289 GUDE YAMINI 

12 21761A1235 NAGARAJU MEKAPOTHULA 

21761A1273 

Name of the Student 

21761A1290 

21761A12C1 

FARZANA FATHIMA KHAN 

VEERABATHINI VINCENT 
TONY BLAIR 

21761A1201 

MATTUPALLI 
EAKAVARDHAN AAKARSH 

ADDAGARLA 

21761A1295 

HARSHAVARDHAN 

K. HARSHITH RAO 

VEERABATHINI VINCENT 
TONY BLAIR 

MADDALI MURALIDHAR 

JONNALAGADDA SRINIDHI 

MOHAMMAD TAJUDDIN 
RAHAMAN 

21761A12B7 SHAIK AKBAR BASHA 

BANDI. SRAVYA 

JAYAMANGALA BOBBY 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

TANUBUDDI SUSHMA 

21761A1210 BONTHU TULASI 

AKASAPU LAKSHMI DURGA 

21761A1280 PAVANI ENUGURI 

KOLLA VARSHA 

21761AI233 BRAHMAIAH MANNAM 

Selected Company 

COGNIZANT 
GenC 

DIVAMI DESIGN 
LABS 

PENNANT 
TECHNOLOGIES 

TCS NINJA 

SUTHERLAND 
GLOBAL 

INFOSYS 

CADSYS 

Package in Lakhs 
per Annum 

4.00 

5.00 

6.0 LPA 

(17L-20L THREE 
YEARS COMBO) 

3.45 

2.20 

3.75 

3.75 

6.25 

3.75 

3.75 



TREDO 

S.No 

23 

24 

ooY COLLE 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

40 

42 

43 

LAVAR 
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46 

Roll Num ber 

21761A1235 

21761A1253 

L.B. REDDY NAGAR, MYLAVARAM, NTR DIST., A.P-521 230. 
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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

21761A1257 

21761A12AI 

21761A12C9 

21761A1218 

21761A1226 

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade & NBA (Under Tier - I) 

21761A12C2 TAVVA VAMSIPRIYA 

An IS0 21001:2018,14001:2015,50001:2018 Certified Institution 

21761A1245 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada 

Name of the Student 

21761A1228 KURISETTI SAI SUJITH 

21761A1206 BAKI PRUDHVI RAJ 

NAGARAJU MEKAPOTHULA 

SURALA DILLESWARSAI 

21761A12CS 

UPPU KAMALESWAR 

MARRI JASHUVA 

21761Al219 ITTE SAI DURGA 

22765A1208 

21761A1220 JAGABATHULA SAI SANDEEP 

21761A1228 

45 21761A1235 

VISSAMSETTY AJITH PHANI 
KUMAR 

21761A1228 KURISETTI SAI SUJITH 

39 21761A12B9 TALADA ARUNAMURTHY 

GUNJA NANI 

21761Al255 DHEERAJ THAMMAVARAPU 

21761A12B4 POLISETTY NAGA AJAY 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

KONATAM NAGA VENKATA 
DURGA HIRANMAYE 

41 21761A12D2 YENDRAPATI PREM KUMAR 

PONNAM.SRI SAI SUSMITHA 

22765A 1202 HARINI KAMMA 

UNNAM PRASANNA 
ANJANEYULU 

RASAABATHUNI SAI 
NARENDRA 

KURISETTI SAI SUJITH 

NAGARAJU MEKAPOTHULA 

21761A1294 KETHE JYOTHI 

Selected Company 

MIRACLE 
SOFTWARE 
SYSTEMS 

GLOBAL LOGIC 

MALTECH 
SOLUTIONS 

Package in Lakhs 
per Annum 

3.25 

2.22 

4.00 



S.No 

47 

48 

49 

50 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

70 

71 

72 

73 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

74 

75 

Roll Number 

21761A1205 

LB. REDDY NAGAR, MYLAVARAM, NTR DIST,, A.P.-521 230. 
http://lbrce acin/it/index php,_hodit@|brce.ac.in, Phone: 08659-222933, Fax: 08659-222931 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

21761AI213 

21761A1219 

62 21761A1245 

21761AI2A1 MARRI JASHUVA 

21761A1223 

21761A1236 

21761A1237 

21761A1238 

21761A1241 

21761A1220 JAGABATHULA SAI SANDEEP 

21761A1243 

21761A1229 LELLA. SAI SRAVANI 

21761A1244 

21761A1232 MAILAPALLI SANDEEP 

21761A1246 

69 21761A1257 

21761A1248 

21761A1249 

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade & NBA (Under Tier - I) 
An ISO 21001:2018,14001:2015,50001:2018 Certified Institution 

21761A1255 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Afiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada 

Name of the Student 

21761A1260 

21761A1269 

AVULURI RANJITHA REDDY 

DARAPUNENI BHAVYA 

21761A1273 

TTE. SAI DURGA 

21761A1242 PARIKELA MAHESWARI 

KAKUNURI SRAVANI 

MOHAMMAD TAJUDDIN 
RAHAMAN 
MUTYAM LAKSHMI 
TIRUPATHAMMA 
NARAYANA UMA ASHOK 
KUMAR 

ORUGU. JAGADEESH 

PEDDIREDDY SANJEEVA 
REDDY 

21761A1252 SUGRIVU DEVI PRIYA 

PONNAM DEVIKA NAGA SAI 

PONNAM.SRI SAI SUSMITHA 

PRASANNA PRATHIPATI 
RAJALA VENKATA ANIL 
REDDY 

21761A1256 UDAYAGIRI KARTHIK 

RAMISETTY NAGA 
HARSHAVARDHIN! 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

DHEERAJ THAMMAVARAPU 

UPPU KAMALESWAR 

VANAMALA SRILAKSHMI 

AKHILES WARI AMBATI 

BANDI. SRAVYA 

21761A1276 ANIL BIKKI 

21761A1277 BUDATI ALEKHYA 

21761A1281 GANGULA BHANUSAI 

Selected Company 

GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 

Package in Lakhs 
per Annum 

3.00 



76 

77 

S.No Roll Number 

78 

79 

LAVAP 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

WAYS TE 

101 
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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

21761A1288 

2176lA1290 

21761A1282 CHETAN NITHYA GODAVARI 

21761A1291 

21761A1293 

21761A1294 

21761A12A4 

93 21761A12C7 

94 21761A12C8 

21761A12B5 

21761A12C1 

21761A12AS NAMA SAI SRI VYSHNAVI 

21761A12A6| NANYAMPATI NAVEEN 

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade & NBA (Under Tier-1) 

21761A12A8 ODUGU NIKITHA 

Name of the Student 

21761A12D0 

21761A12BO PALAGANI. THRIPURAMBIKA 

21761A12B2 PANITHAM JAYASREE 

22765A1202 

GUDE.VENKATA 

21761A12B3 PRIYANKA POLASY 

22765A 1204 

100 21761A1288 

RAVANAMMA 

22765A1211 

JAYAMANGALA BOBBY 

21761A1231 

JONNALA SIDDAREDDY 

21761A12B7 SHAIK AKBAR BASHA 

KESARA SRIHARSHITHA 

KETHE JYOTHI 

21761A1245 

21761A12C6 VEMPATI.SUSHMA 

21761A1252 

NALLA CHARANI SEVITHA 

PRATTIPATI RAJI 

TANUBUDDI SUSHMA 

VEMULA SIVA 
PRANITHANJALI 

VINNAKOTA RISHITHA 
KRISHNA 
YADLAPALLI LAKSHMI 
DURGA 

HARINI KAMMA 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

LAM.BHAVANA 

VASABATTULA VENKATA 
SAI SIVA KUMAR 

MADDALI MURALIDHAR 

21761A1219 ITTE. SAI DURGA 

GUDE.VENKATA 
RAVANAMMA 

PONNAM.SRI SAI SUSMITHA 

SUGRIVU DEVI PRIYA 

Selected Company 

FACE PREP 

Package in Lakhs 
per Annum 

4.00 

3.00 



S.No 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 
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Roll Num ber 
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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

22765A 1211 

21761A12B3 PRIYANKA POLASY 

21761A12B2 

21761A1223 

21761A1260 

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade & NBA (Under Tier -1) 

Name of the Student 

21761A1226 DURGA HIRANMAYE 

21761A1238 KUMAR 

VASABATTULA VENKATA 
SAI SIVA KUMAR 

PANITHAM JAYASREE 

KAKUNURI SRAVANI 

21761A1239 NIGAR FATHIMA SHAIK 

KONATAM NAGA VENKATA 

21761A1220 

NARAYANA UMA ASHOK 

21761A1281 GANGULA BHANUSAI 

21761A1229 

21761A1234 

21761A12A4 | NALLA CHARANI SEVITHA 

21761A12B3 PRIYANKA POLASY 

21761A1266 

VANAMALA SRILAKSHMI 

21761A12BS PRATTIPATI RAJI 

21761A12CI TANUBUDDI SUSHMA 

21761A12C6 VEMPATI.SUSHMA 
ULLIBOINA PREMA 

22765A 1210 SRILATHA 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

JAGABATHULA SAI SANDEEP 

LELLA SAI SRAVANI 

MATLAPUDI TEJASWINI 

YANAMADALA.SRI 
YOUGANANDA GOPI KISHOR 

Total number of offers: 122** 

Selected Company 

SPRINTPARK 

VIRTUSA 

NXTWAVE 

HCL TECH 

MINI ORANGE 

CODEIOX 

Package in Lakhs 
per Annum 

4.00 

2.60 

3.00 

3.25 

5.50 

3.00 

Head count: 83** 

Head of the Department 
Head of the Department 

Department of Information Technology 

Makireddy Bali Reddy College of Engg. 
MYLAVARAM-521230, 

NTR Dt. A.P, tndia. 
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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Student name 

AKASAPU LAKSHMI DURGA 
AVULURI RANJITHA REDDY 

BAKI PRUDHVI RAJ 

BONTHU TULASI 

LIST OF STUDENTS PLACED-A. Y: 2024-25 

DARAPUNENI BHAVYA 

FARZANA FATHIMA KHAN 
GUNJA NANI 
ITTE SAI DURGA 

JAGABATHULA SAI SANDEEP 

JONNALAGADDA SRINIDHI 

KAKUNURI SRAVANI 

16 MADDALI MURALIDHAR 

KALAKONDA HARSHITH RAO 

KONATAM NAGA VENKATA 

DURGA HIRANMAYE 
KURISETTI SAI SUJITH 

LELLA SAI SRAVANI 

MAILAPALLI SANDEEP 

MANNAM BRAHMAIAH 

MATLAPUDI TEJASWINI 

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade & NBA (Under Tler - I) 

NAGARAJU MEKAPOTHULA 

MOHAMMAD TAJUDDIN 
RAHAMAN 

University 
Serial No 

21761A1201 
21761A1205 

21761A1206 

21761A1210 
21761A1213 

21761A1215 
21761A1218 
21761A1219 

21761A1220 

21761A1222 

21761Al223 

21761A1224 

21761A1226 

2176|AI228 

21761A1229 

21761A123 | 

21761A1232 

21761A1233 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

21761A1233 

21761A1235 

21761A1236 

Disci 

pline 

IT 

IT 

EEE 

IT 

T 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

1T 

IT 

IT 

Year of 

passing 
from 

Institution 
2025 
2025 

2025 

2025 
2025 

2025 
2025 
2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

On/Off 

Campus 
placement 

Pool Campus 
Off Campus 

On Campus 
Off Campus 
Pool Campus 
Off Campus 

Of Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 
Off Campus 

On Campus 
On Campus 
Off Campus 

On Campus 
On Campus 

Off Campus 

On Campus 
On Campus 

On Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 

On Campus 
On Campus 

Off Campus 

On Campus 
Off Campus 
On Campus 
Off Campus 

On Campus 
Off Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 
On Campus 

On Campus 

Name of the 
Employer 

INFOSYS 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 

GLOBAL LOGIC 
COGNIZANT-GenC 
INFOSYS 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
COGNIZANT-GenC 
GLOBAL LOGIC 
GLOBAL LOGIC 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
FACE PREP 
GLOBAL LOGIC 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
NXTWAVE 

SUTHERLAND 
GLOBAL 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
VIRTUSA 
DIVAMI DESIGN 
LABS 
GLOBAL LOGIC 
VIRTUSA 
MIRACLE 
SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS 
GLOBAL LOGIC 
MALTECH 
SOLUTIONS 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
HCL TECH 
TCS NINJA 
FACE PREP 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
CADSYS 

MINIORANGE 

SUTHERLAND 
GLOBAL 

CADSYS 
MALTECH 
SOLUTIONS 

SUTHERLAND 

GLOBAL 
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Student name 

MUTHYAM LAKSHMI 
TIRUPATHAMMA 
NARAYANA UMA ASHOK 
KUMAR 

An ISO 21001:2018,14001:2015,50001:2018 Certified Institution 
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada 
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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

NIGAR FATHIMA SHAIK 
ORUGU JAGADEESH 

PARIKELA MAHESWARI 

PEDDIREDDY SANJEEVA 
REDDY 

PONNAM DEVIKA NAGA SAI 

PONNAM.SRI SAI SUSMITHA 

PRASANNA PRATHIPATI 

RAJALA VENKATA ANIL 
REDDY 

RAMISETTY NAGA 
HARSHAVARDHINI 

SUGRIVU DEVI PRIYA 

SURALA DILLESWARSAI 

THAMMAVARAPU DHEERAJ 

UDAYAGIRI KARTHIK 

UPPU KAMALESWAR 

VANAMALA SRILAKSHMI 

VEERABATHINI VINCENT 
TONY BLAIR 

YANAMADALA.SRI 

ADDAGARLA 
YOUGANANDA GOPI KISHO 

HARSHAVARDHAN 

AKHILESWARI AMBATI 

AREPALLI PAVAN KUMAR 

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade & NBA (Under Tier - I) 

University Disci 
Serial No pline 

21761A1237 

21761A1238 

21761AI239 

21761A1241 

21761A1242 

21761A1243 

21761A1244 

21761A1246 

21761A1248 

21761A1249 

21761A1252 

21761A1253 

21761A1255 

21761A1256 

21761A1257 

21761A1245 IT 

21761A1260 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

21761A1263 

21761A1267 

21761A1269 

IT 

21761A1272 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT E 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

21761A1266 IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

Year of 

passing 
from 

Institution 

2025 

2025 

2025 
2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

On/Off 

Campus 
placement 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

On Campus 
On Campus 
Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

On Campus 
Off Campus 

On Campus 
Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

On Campus 
On Campus 

On Campus 
Off Campus 

Off Campus 

On Campus 
Off Campus 

Off Campus 

On Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 

Off Campus 

On Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Name of the 
Employer 

GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 

GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
VIRTUSA 
VIRTUSA 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
GLOBAL LOGIC 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
FACE PREP 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 

GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 

GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 

GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
FACE PREP 
CADSYS 

GLOBAL LOGIC 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 

GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
CADSYS 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 
VIRTUSA 
COGNIZANT-GenC 
PENNANT 
TECHNOLOGIES 
CODEIOX 

COGNIZANT-GenC 

GENZ EDUCATE 
WING 

COGNIZANT-GenC 



44 

45 

46 

48 

47 

49 

50 

52 

53 

54 

55 

$6 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

63 

62 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Student name 

ANIL BIKKI 

BANDI SRAVYA 

BUDATI ALEKHYA 

ENUGURI PAVANI 
GANGULA BHANUSAI 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada 
LB. REDDY NAGAR, MYLAVARAM, NTR DIST., A.P.-521 230. 
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GODAVARI CHETAN NITHYA 

GUDE YAMINI 

GUDE VENKATA RAVANAMMA 

JAYAMANGALA BOBBY 

JONNALA SIDDAREDDY 

KESARA SRIHARSHITHA 

KETHE JYOTHI 

KOLLA VARSHA 

MARRI JASHUVA 

MATTUPALLI EAKAVARDHAN 
AAKARSH 

An ISO 21001:2018,14001:2015,50001:2018 Certified Institution 

NALLA CHARANI SEVITHA 

NAMA SAI SRI VYSHNAVI 

NANYAMPATI NAVEEN 

ODUGU NIKITHA 

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade & NBA (Under Tier 1) 

PALAGANI THRIPURAMBIKA 

University Disci 
Serial No pline 

21761A1273 

21761A1276 

21761A1280 
21761A1281 

21761A1277 IT 

21761A1282 

21761A1288 

21761A1289 

21761A1290 

21761A1291 

21761A1293 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

21761A1295 

21761A12A2 

21761A12A4 

IT 

21761A12AS 

1T 

1T 

21761A1294 IT 

21761A12B0 

IT 

IT 

IT 

21761A12AI IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

21761A12A6 1T 

21761A12A8 IT 

IT 

Year of 

passing 
from 

Institution 
2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 
2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 
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